	 TIP

DISPOZITIV
	DENUMIRE

FURNIZOR
	ADRESĂ
	NR.

TELEFON

	
	SC CLARFON SRL
	Bucureşti, Calea Grivitei nr 168, sector 1

Bucureşti, Şos. Vergului nr. 20 sector 2 Spaţiul  B 13, Complex Cora  
	021.327.64.06

021.222.46.74

021.222.46.75

021.255.30.60

	
	SC  FARMA MAS TRADE SRL
	București,șos.Colentina nr.2,(complexul Bucur Obor),sector 2
	0720.448.886

	
	SC KEMBLI-MED SRL
	Brașov, Str. De Mijloc nr. 173, jud. Brașov
	0268.415.927

	
	SC MEDICAL EXPRESS SRL
	Bucuresti bd.Mihail Kogalniceanu nr.35,corp B, parter, sector 5
	021.410.93.23



	
	SC MEDICAL VISION OPTIX GRUP SRL
	Bucureşti, Bd. Tudor Vladimirescu 393, sector 5
	 0736.644.033

	
	SC ORTOPROFIL PROD ROMÂNIA SRL
	Bucuresti,  Bd. Marașești nr. 21-23, sector 4  
	021.252.70.35
021.252.51.70

	
	SC SPECTRA VISION SRL
	Bucuresti, Str. Louis Pasteur  nr.40, etaj 1,  Sector 5, 
	0723.697.734
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